

TOWNSHIP OF LOWER MERION
2018 Sanitary Sewer Manhole Rehabilitation
Contract Number: 4718-4719-4742-18-15 (B)
Bids Received - May 17, 2018 - 11:00 AM

	Description	PIM Corporation				Archon Construction Co., Inc.				Standard Pipe Services, LLC			
Item No.	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Rehabilitation	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control. Price complete in place, per Lump Sum. (CIP 4719)	1	LS	\$ 17,950.00	\$ 17,950.00	1	LS	\$ 13,459.00	\$ 13,459.00	1	LS	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
2	Manhole Lining. Price complete in place per Vertical Foot. (CIP 4719)	190	VF	\$ 385.00	\$ 73,150.00	190	VF	\$ 384.00	\$ 72,960.00	190	VF	\$ 400.00	\$ 76,000.00
3	Chimney Seals. Price complete in place per each. (CIP 4719)	22	EA	\$ 325.00	\$ 7,150.00	22	EA	\$ 610.00	\$ 13,420.00	22	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 11,000.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT					\$ 98,250.00				\$ 99,839.00				\$ 105,000.00

		Advanced Rehabilitation Technology				Mobile Dredging Video Pipe, Inc.			
Item	Sanitary Sewer Manhole Rehabilitation	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total	Qty	U/M	Unit Price	Total
1	Traffic Control. Price complete in place, per Lump Sum. (CIP 4719)	1	LS	\$ 23,750.00	\$ 23,750.00	1	LS	\$ 17,050.00	\$ 17,050.00
2	Manhole Lining. Price complete in place per Vertical Foot. (CIP 4719)	190	VF	\$ 429.00	\$ 81,510.00	190	VF	\$ 461.00	\$ 87,590.00
3	Chimney Seals. Price complete in place per each. (CIP 4719)	22	EA	\$ 0.25	\$ 5.50	22	EA	\$ 625.00	\$ 13,750.00
TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT					\$ 105,265.50				\$ 118,390.00